4052899910867 4052899909601
Light is OSRAM
01/2014
Technical application guide
PrevaLED® Cube DC G1

PrevaLED® Cube DC G1 LED modules | Introduction
4
1.2 Nomenclature and marking
PrevaLED® Cube DC G1 LED modules follow a consistent
naming convention for identifying key parameters of the G1
LED module.
PL-CUBE-1100-8-27-0.35 A-G1
PL-CUBE: PrevaLED® Cube family
1100: 1100 lm
0.35 A: Current
G1: Generation 1
8: CRI > 80
27: Color temperature, 2700 K
1.3 Ordering information
Market Product number Product reference CCT [K] Target fl ux [lm]
Global 4052899909588 PL-CUBE-1100-830-0.35A-G1 3000 1100
4052899909601 PL-CUBE-1100-840-0.35A-G1 4000 1100
4052899909625 PL-CUBE-2000-830-0.5A-G1 3000 2000
4052899909649 PL-CUBE-2000-840-0.5A-G1 4000 2000
4052899909663 PL-CUBE-3000-830-0.7A-G1 3000 3000
4052899909687 PL-CUBE-3000-840-0.7A-G1 4000 3000
On demand 4052899909571 PL-CUBE-1100-827-0.35A-G1 2700 1100
4052899909595 PL-CUBE-1100-835-0.35A-G1 3500 1100
4052899909618 PL-CUBE-2000-827-0.5A-G1 2700 2000
4052899909632 PL-CUBE-2000-835-0.5A-G1 3500 2000
4052899909656 PL-CUBE-3000-827-0.7A-G1 2700 3000
4052899909670 PL-CUBE-3000-835-0.7A-G1 3500 3000
PrevaLED® Cube DC G1 LED modules | Optical considerations
5
2 Optical considerations
PrevaLED® Cube DC G1 LED modules can be applied in